
E U R O P E A N  E C O N O M I C  A R E A  
 
 

            Ref. 24-180 

 6 March 2024 

  

 

STANDING COMMITTEE / JOINT COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

SECOND HALF OF 2024 

 

July 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Wednesday 26 June 

 

Thursday, 4 July 

 

Friday, 5 July 

 

September 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee 

 

 

 

Wednesday, 11 September 

 

Thursday, 19 September 

 

Monday, 23 September 

 

October 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee  

 

 

Wednesday, 16 October 

 

Thursday, 24 October 

 

Friday, 25 October 

 

December 

 

Subcommittees I – IV 

 

Standing Committee 

 

EEA Joint Committee  

 

 

Wednesday, 27 November 

 

Thursday, 5 December 

 

Friday, 6 December 

 

 
 


